F I R E  S Y S T E M S
Fire
Sounders
nnnnn Low current consumption
from 3 mA onwards
nnnnn High sound output
nnnnn Multiple tones selection
nnnnn 12 - 24 V dc

Tel. : ++ 32 2 725 11 20
Fax : ++ 32 2 721 40 47
How to order
F I R E  S Y S T E M S
MODEL DESCRIPTION
AS 263 ..... Sounder, 26 tones -
shallow base
AS 264 ..... Sounder, 26 tones -
deep base
AS 266 ..... Combined sounder and
beacon, 2 tones, red
lens- shallow base
AS 267 ..... Combined sounder and
beacon, 2 tones, red
lens- deep base
AS 268 ..... Sounder, 4 tones, low
profile - low current
AS 269 ..... Sounder, 3 tones -
low current
All listed sounders are red, add ‘W’
to the code for white body
Technical data
The AS 260 series complies with the essential requirements
of the EMC directive 89/336/EMC
AS 263/4 AS 266/7 AS 268 AS 269
Operation Continuously rated
Supply voltage dc 10-28 18-30 9-30 12-30
Current consumption
as from ... mA onwards, 7 mA 68 mA 3 mA 5 mA
(see tone table in manual)
Number of tones 26 2 4 3
Starting current 30 mA - 30 mA -
-2 msec -10 msec
Automatic synchronisation Phased start
Line monitoring input Polarised input